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object
?
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Coffee Container

Copper Rod
Pen
Soup Can

Silve Steel Cup
Medicine Bottle
Cylinder, short, black

Soda Can
?
?

Automatic Pepegrinder

Roll of paper

Steel Drinking Cup

Perrier Water Can

Montain Dew

Poland Spring Bottle
LAVAZZA Coffee Can
Thermos Frozen Bottle with
Ana/Elsa

Amazon Echo Dot White

circumference, mm
170
165
163
314

60
40
206

205
245
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170
340
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265

diameter, mm

50
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100
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